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Lab Desc:
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Date Received:

Date Printed:
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Statement ID:

oL

27889590

743
08/30/2021

09/21/2021
PACKER TSS PACKED 8/5/21 LOT#158774

CATFISH 8/2021

Results
Moisture, % 78.4
Dry Matter, % 21.6

As Sampled Dry Matter
Crude Protein, % 16.5 76.4
% Crude Fat, AH 2.1 9.9
Ash, % 2.69 12.44
Calcium, % .89 4.10
Phosphorus, % .66 3.06
Magnesium, % .03 .16
Potassium, % .30 1.40
Sodium, % .059 272
Sulfur, % .21 .99
Iron, ppm 13 60
Zinc, ppm 12 56
Copper, ppm 1
Manganese, ppm 1 6
Molybdenum,ppm .0 A
Selenium, ppm 15 .68
Gross Energy, call/g 1,128 5,209




